Series 200 PLC
Workstation
Use the Series 200 Industrial Workstation for PLC
operator interface applications. This simple and
cost-effective re-
placement for
many separate de-
vices, saves the

Nematron Corporation. Industrial Control Computer, OpenControl, Paragon, and Industrial Workstation are trademarks of the Nematron Corporation. All other brand and product names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective companies.
How to Order
Please ask for the part number for the Series 200 or component part you want to order:
IWS-200 Series 200 PLC Workstation with LCD display, 64 KB flash, numeric keypad, ten function keys,
one RS-232/422/485 serial port, parallel printer port and real-time clock
COM-ABN-200 Allen-Bradley SLC-500 (RS-485) driver kit from Series 200 to AB SLC-500 network adapter
COM-ABS-200 Allen-Bradley SLC-500 (RS-485) driver kit from Series 200 to AB SLC-500 programming port
IWS-SETUP-200 Setup software, documentation, and download cable; includes all drivers except SLC-500
(RS-485)
MEM-E128-200 Kit with 128 KB of expansion memory. You can install a maximum of 256KB of additional mem-
ory. Use model numbers IWS-200-192 and IWS-200-320 to order Series 200 units from the fac-
tory with extra memory installed.
DOC-DAS-119 Rev B
About Nematron
Nematron Corporation (Ann Arbor, MI) is located close to Detroit and the core of the world’s largest automotive